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DUAL FUEL 60 HZ

13KWFOR RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL PURPOSE

MODEL: EBK15 - G

MODEL EBK15 - G

Frequency
Voltage
Rated output
Max output
Power factor  cos¢
Fuel

Noise level at 7m
Starting system

60hz
127V
13kw
14kw

1
GASOLINE/LPG

 ≤ 73 dB(A)
Electric start  Or  ATS 

Model
Engine type
Displacement 
Rated power  
Oil capacity  

Packing size  
Net / Gross weight 

GB750
 V-twin, 4 stroke, forced cooling, OHV

16 kw / 3000rpm 
1.5L

GB750

1160*740*1080   mm 
305kg / 319 kg

ENGINE

OTHER  

NOTE: ng ratings will depend on spec�c fuel joules/btu content, Typical derates are between 10-20% o� the LPG rating

Fuel tank capacity 50 L


