

DUAL FUEL 60 HZ

POWER GENERATORS

FOR RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL PURPOSE

13KW



MODEL	EBK15 - G
Frequency	60hz
Voltage	127V
Rated output	13kw
Max output	14kw
Power factor cos ϕ	1
Fuel	GASOLINE/LPG
Fuel tank capacity	50 L
Noise level at 7m	≤ 73 dB(A)
Starting system	Electric start Or ATS
ENGINE	
Model	GB750
Engine type	V-twin, 4 stroke, forced cooling, OHV
Displacement	16 kw / 3000rpm
Rated power	1.5L
Oil capacity	GB750
OTHER	
Packing size	1160*740*1080 mm
Net / Gross weight	305kg / 319 kg

NOTE: ng ratings will depend on specific fuel joules/btu content, Typical derates are between 10-20% off the LPG rating



www.energybak.com

Energybak